
Alue 1 Alue 2
Sarja Aloitusaika Kesto Kilpailijoita Sarja Aloitusaika Kesto Kilpailijoita
Alle 40, naiset 10:00 00:15 3 Ilves puna-mustat 10:00 00:10 2
Yli 40, naiset 10:15 00:10 2 Ilves siniset 10:10 00:15 3
Parit, yli 30 10:25 00:05 1 Ilves vihreät 10:25 00:55 14
Ryhmät alle 30 10:30 00:05 1 Ilves keltaiset 11:20 00:25 6
Ryhmät yli 30 10:35 00:05 1 Parit, ilves 11:45 00:10 2
Parit, alle 17 10:40 00:20 4 Diesel-sarja, naiset 11:55 00:20 4
Yli 40, miehet 11:00 00:20 5 Ryhmät, harrastajat 12:15 00:20 5
Alle 40, miehet 11:20 00:05 1 Parit, ylemmät 12:35 00:25 6
Alle 17, tytöt 11:25 00:50 7 Lounas 13:00 01:00
Alle 30, miehet 12:15 00:10 2 Tauko freestylen ajan 14:00 00:05
Kadetit, pojat 12:25 00:10 2 Parit, alemmat 14:05 00:30 7
Kadetit, tytöt 12:35 00:10 2 Puna-mustat, naiset 14:35 00:25 6
Alle 17, pojat 12:45 00:15 3 Diesel-sarja, miehet 15:00 00:15 3
Lounas 13:00 01:00 Siniset, miehet 15:15 00:10 2
Freestyle, miehet 14:00 00:05 1 Puna-mustat, miehet 15:25 00:30 7
Alle 30, naiset 14:05 00:50 7 Loppu 15:55
Siniset, naiset 14:55 00:20 5
Vihreät, naiset 15:15 00:30 7
Keltaiset, naiset 15:45 00:10 2
Loppu 15:55
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